No. C78795

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jun 30, 2010
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

SNAKE RIVER FARMERS' ASSOCIATION, INC.
MICHAELENE ROWE

PO BOX 817

HEYBURN ID 83336

USA

MICHAELENE ROSE
406 W 400 S
HEYBURN ID 83336

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR LARRY GILLETTE 1961 S 1800 E
DIRECTOR MIKE LEWIS PO BOX 631

DIRECTOR CARL MALESICH 9575 HWY 41

DIRECTOR TERRY KETTERLING 475 EAST 16TH NORTH
DIRECTOR JOE PAVKOV 1962 E. 2100 SOUTH
DIRECTOR MARK NOBLE PO BOX 849

SECRETARY ARMAND ECKERT 716 B EAST 4900 NORTH
PRESIDENT MICHAELENE ROWE 406 W 400 S

City State Country
GOODIG D USA
MALTA D USA
DILLON MT USA
MOUNTAIN HOME 1D USA
GOODING ID USA
GLENNS FERRY D USA
BUHL D USA
HEYBURN D USA

Postal Code
83330
83325
59725
83647
83330
83623
83316
83330

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 78795

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Michaelene Rowe
Name (type or print): Michaelene Rowe

Date: 04/15/2010
Title: President

Processed 04/15/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




