No. C 78795		Due no later than Jun 30, 2010 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. SNAKE RIVER FARMERS' ASSOCIATION, INC. MICHAELENE ROWE PO BOX 817 HEYBURN ID 83336 USA		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) MICHAELENE ROSE			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE								
					406 W 400 S HEYBURN ID 83336			
				3. <u>New</u> Registered	3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Na	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of Pre	sident, Secretary, and Directors. Treas	urer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	LARRY GILLETTE		1961 S 1800 E	GOODIG	ID	USA	83330	
DIRECTOR	MIKE LEWIS		PO BOX 631	MALTA	ID	USA	83325	
DIRECTOR	CARL MALESICH		9575 HWY 41	DILLON	MT	USA	59725	
DIRECTOR	TERRY KETTERLING		475 EAST 16TH NORTH	MOUNTAIN HOM	E ID	USA	83647	
IRECTOR JOE PAVKOV		/	1962 E. 2100 SOUTH	GOODING	ID	USA	83330	
DIRECTOR	MARK NOBLE		PO BOX 849	GLENNS FERRY	ID	USA	83623	
SECRETARY	ARMAND ECKERT		716 B EAST 4900 NORTH	BUHL	ID	USA	83316	
PRESIDENT	MICHAELENE	ROWE	406 W 400 S	HEYBURN	ID	USA	83330	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report m						
ID C 78795		Signature: Michaelene Rowe			Date: 04/15/2010			
		Name (type or print): Michaelene Rowe			Title: President			
Processed 04/15/2010		* Electronically provi	ded signatures are accepted as origina	l signatures.				